2018年吉林省保护性耕作技术作业补贴

作业面积公示表
 景台镇
	序号
	补助对象名称
（作业者、农户或合作社）
	作业地点

	作业面积（亩）
	作业者
	联系方式

	
	
	
	全覆盖
	覆盖率
	
	

	1
	景方志
	景台村
	898.35
	30%
	
	

	2
	景方志
	永久村
	900
	30%
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	合计
	
	1798.35
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